Agilent E3238
Signals Development System
Product Overview
2
Performance
The Agilent E3238 is designed to
quickly locate elusive signals.
E3238’s fast sweep rate and high

hardware and software pre-installed,
configured and tested.
Ordering information
E3238S Signals Development
System
35688D E3238 Signals
Development System
Software
35688D-AS9 User Programming
35688D-ASM Feature Studio
35688D-ASH User Signal Processing
35688D-AS4 Multiple Channels
35688D-0RU Software Subscription
Service
Export of the product identified in this literature is
subject to U.S. export control laws.  Export licenses
are approved on a case-by-case basis and sale of any